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Gagetown Indoor - 2015-11-28
CFB Gagetown, Oromocto NB

Meet Program - Field

Event  13   Women 12+ High Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Restigouche NHLandry, Sophie 00 ______________________ _______1 104
Restigouche NHBelanger, Catherine 01 ______________________ _______2 147
U N B NHMacDonald, Sydney 96 ______________________ _______3 235
U N B NHCook, Hailee 96 ______________________ _______4 220
A S E A NHMacIsaac, Shelby 03 ______________________ _______5 114

Event  14   Men 12+ High Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U N B NHKinch, Matthew 95 ______________________ _______1 233
U N B NHWilson, Troy 94 ______________________ _______2 253
U N B NHGrant, Evan 93 ______________________ _______3 226
U N B NHTanton, Nicholas 95 ______________________ _______4 245
Saint John TC 1.63mEvans, Ryan 99 ______________________ _______5 153

Event  15   Women 12-17 Shot Put 3kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

A S E A NDBlack, Sophie 00 ______________________ _______1 109
Restigouche NDHughes, Kyla 00 ______________________ _______2 103
Unattached NDCôté, Mahée 02 ______________________ _______3 197
Restigouche NDCyr, Véronique 00 ______________________ _______4 101
A S E A NDLeger, Annick 02 ______________________ _______5 112
A S E A NDMacIsaac, Shelby 03 ______________________ _______6 114
NB unattached 8.28mBourque, Josette 02 ______________________ _______7 148

Event  16   Women 18-49 Shot Put 4kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

S T U NDRomany, Anisha 95 ______________________ _______1 191
S T U NDLemmon, Jessica Lee 95 ______________________ _______2 183
U de Moncton NDGilman, Constance 97 ______________________ _______3 208
S T U NDMorris, Shannon 95 ______________________ _______4 187
U N B NDMacDonald, Sydney 96 ______________________ _______5 235
S T U NDBlackmore, Shannon 97 ______________________ _______6 170
U de Moncton 10.26mMorris, Isabelle 96 ______________________ _______7 213
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Gagetown Indoor - 2015-11-28
CFB Gagetown, Oromocto NB

Meet Program - Field

Event  18   Men 14-15 Shot Put 4kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Islanders NDGilman, Malcolm 00 ______________________ _______1 138
Restigouche NDPineault, Alec 01 ______________________ _______2 201

Event  19   Men 16-17 Shot Put 5kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Saint John TC NDEvans, Ryan 99 ______________________ _______1 153
A S E A 6.02mCharron, Olivier 98 ______________________ _______2 110

Event  20   Men 18-19 Shot Put 6kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U de Moncton NDBastarache, Jean-Luc 96 ______________________ _______1 203
U de Moncton 10.73mDoucet, Alain 96 ______________________ _______2 206

Event  21   Men 20-49 Shot Put 7.26kg /16#
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U N B NDTanton, Nicholas 95 ______________________ _______1 245
F L T C NDJustason, Andrew 71 ______________________ _______2 257
U N B NDTurgeon, Liam 96 ______________________ _______3 248
U N B NDWilson, Troy 94 ______________________ _______4 253
S T U NDDonovan, Cowan 97 ______________________ _______5 173
U N B NDHebb, Thayne 97 ______________________ _______6 230
U de Moncton 12.65mLeBlanc, Aaron 94 ______________________ _______7 209
S T U 14.35mGionet, Jon 94 ______________________ _______8 177

Event  24   Men 70-79 Shot Put 4kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 11:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Saint John TC NDJefferson, David 44 ______________________ _______1 154
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Gagetown Indoor - 2015-11-28
CFB Gagetown, Oromocto NB

Meet Program - Field

Event  26   Women 18-49 Weight Throw 9.08kg /20#
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 13:15

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U de Moncton NDGilman, Constance 97 ______________________ _______1 208
S T U NDBlackmore, Shannon 97 ______________________ _______2 170
S T U NDRomany, Anisha 95 ______________________ _______3 191
S T U NDMorris, Shannon 95 ______________________ _______4 187
S T U NDLemmon, Jessica Lee 95 ______________________ _______5 183

Event  27   Men 12-15 Weight Throw 7.26kg /16#
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 13:15

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Islanders NDGilman, Malcolm 00 ______________________ _______1 138

Event  30   Men 20-49 Weight Throw 15.88kg /35#
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 13:15

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U N B NDTurgeon, Liam 96 ______________________ _______1 248
S T U NDDonovan, Cowan 97 ______________________ _______2 173
U N B NDHebb, Thayne 97 ______________________ _______3 230
A S E A NDLeBlanc, Steve 72 ______________________ _______4 256
S T U NDMontanez, Eduardo 88 ______________________ _______5 186
U de Moncton 13.31mLeBlanc, Aaron 94 ______________________ _______6 209

Event  33   Men 70-79 Weight Throw 7.26kg /16#
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 13:15

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Saint John TC NDJefferson, David 44 ______________________ _______1 154

Event  35   Tetrathlon: #1 Boys 9&U Long Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDVachon, Riley 07 ______________________ _______1 262
F L T C NDPickard, Cooper 07 ______________________ _______2 135
Unattached NDVachon, Liam 07 ______________________ _______3 261
Fast Tracks NDDavis, Avery 07 ______________________ _______4 121
Saint John TC NDLagace, Marc-Andre 07 ______________________ _______5 155
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Gagetown Indoor - 2015-11-28
CFB Gagetown, Oromocto NB

Meet Program - Field

Event  35   Tetrathlon: #2 Boys 9&U Shot Put 2kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fast Tracks NDDavis, Avery 07 ______________________ _______1 121
Unattached NDVachon, Riley 07 ______________________ _______2 262
Saint John TC NDLagace, Marc-Andre 07 ______________________ _______3 155
Unattached NDVachon, Liam 07 ______________________ _______4 261
F L T C NDPickard, Cooper 07 ______________________ _______5 135

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #1 Girls 10-11 Long Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fast Tracks NDWhite, Jessica 04 ______________________ _______1 127
Motley Crew NDTrites, Nicole 05 ______________________ _______2 145
F L T C NDDavidson, Heidi 04 ______________________ _______3 131
Saint John TC NDMacpherson, Marin 05 ______________________ _______4 157
A S E A NDDespres, Erika 04 ______________________ _______5 111
Fast Tracks NDDavis, Maya 04 ______________________ _______6 122
Restigouche NDLevesque, Elody 05 ______________________ _______7 105

Event  36   Tetrathlon: #2 Girls 10-11 Shot Put 2kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Restigouche NDLevesque, Elody 05 ______________________ _______1 105
Saint John TC NDMacpherson, Marin 05 ______________________ _______2 157
Fast Tracks NDDavis, Maya 04 ______________________ _______3 122
A S E A NDDespres, Erika 04 ______________________ _______4 111
Motley Crew NDTrites, Nicole 05 ______________________ _______5 145
Fast Tracks NDWhite, Jessica 04 ______________________ _______6 127
F L T C NDDavidson, Heidi 04 ______________________ _______7 131

Event  37   Tetrathlon: #1 Boys 10-11 Long Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

F L T C NDAndy, Larose 04 ______________________ _______1 128

Event  37   Tetrathlon: #2 Boys 10-11 Shot Put 2kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

F L T C NDAndy, Larose 04 ______________________ _______1 128
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Gagetown Indoor - 2015-11-28
CFB Gagetown, Oromocto NB

Meet Program - Field

Event  38   Tetrathlon: #1 Girls 12-13 Long Jump
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:45

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDCôté, Mahée 02 ______________________ _______1 197

Event  38   Tetrathlon: #2 Girls 12-13 Shot Put 3kg
Saturday 2015-11-28 - 10:00

YearName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDCôté, Mahée 02 ______________________ _______1 197


